
House Of Flavors, Inc.
110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369

www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Dutch Cookie EX 7652 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Cookie Butter Swirl (Cookie Crumbs [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Whole Wheat Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, 
Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Honey, Baking Soda, Cinnamon], Water, Corn Syrup, Butter, 
Coconut Oil, Sugar, Corn Starch, Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Molasses, Baking Soda, 
Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Sugar, Cookie Butter Bits (Cookie Crumbs [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Whole Wheat Flour, Butter, Brown 
Sugar, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Honey, Baking Soda, Cinnamon], Wheat Flour, Butter, 
Brown Sugar, Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Honey, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Molasses, Baking Soda, Annatto Color, 
Soy Lecithin), Corn Syrup, Vanilla Flavoring (Condensed Skim Milk [Skim Milk, Sugar], Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Natural 
Flavor, Sugar, Salt, Annatto Color), Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, 
Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

96.0

200 100

11.0

7

0

35

100

23

0

15

0

2

1/2 Cup 71

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

g

17

35

12

4

8

0

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

6% 0%

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:  

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g      80g 
   Saturated Fat      Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol    Less than  300mg    300 mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg       2400 mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 

g

<20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military TimeProduct Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

Disclaimer:

( )

Amount Per Serving

Date Thursday, November 30, 2017Country Of Origin:  USA



House Of Flavors, Inc.
110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369

www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling O-O-Peppermint EX 7650 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Sugar, Mint Bark Pieces (Confectioners Sugar [Sugar, Cornstarch], Coconut Oil, Natural Flavors, Nonfat 
Milk Powder,Soy Lecithin, Salt), Oreo Cookie Pieces  (Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil and/or Canola Oil and/or Soybean Oil, Cocoa 
[Processed with Alkali], High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Leavening [Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate], Salt, 
Soy Lecithin, Vanillin, Chocolate), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean 
Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Blue 1.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

96.0

160 80

9.0

6

0

35

50

17

0

13

0

2

1/2 Cup 71

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

g

14

30

12

2

6

0

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

6% 0%

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:  

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g      80g 
   Saturated Fat      Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol    Less than  300mg    300 mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg       2400 mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 

g

<20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military TimeProduct Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

Disclaimer:

( )

Amount Per Serving

Date Thursday, November 30, 2017Country Of Origin:  USA



House Of Flavors, Inc.
110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369

www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Peanut Butter Parfait EX 7653 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Dark Fudge Ripple (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cocoa [Processed With Alkali], Modified Corn Starch, 
Cocoa, Chocolate Liquor, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Salt, Citric Acid, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Sugar, Peanut Butter 
Cups (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Salt], Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Whole Milk, Cocoa 
[Processed with Alkali], Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, 
Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan, Pure Vanilla Flavor

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

96.0

190 90

10.0

7

0

30

45

23

0.5

18

0

2

1/2 Cup 71

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

g

15

35

10

2

8

2

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

6% 4%

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Allergens: Milk, Peanuts, Soy

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:  

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g      80g 
   Saturated Fat      Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol    Less than  300mg    300 mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg       2400 mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 

g

<20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military TimeProduct Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

Disclaimer:

( )

Amount Per Serving

Date Thursday, November 30, 2017Country Of Origin:  USA



House Of Flavors, Inc.
110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369

www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Rush Hour EX 7651 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label 
Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Caramel Ripple (Corn Syrup, Water, Fructose, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk [Condensed Skim Milk, 
Sugar], Butter, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], 
Carrageenan), Sugar, Choco Coated Coffee Chips (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, Instant Coffee, Baking Soda, 
Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Choco Coating [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Soy 
Lecithin, Salt, Milk]), Corn Syrup, Coffee Extract, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean 
Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Protein

96.0

180 70

9.0

6

0

30

75

22

0

18

0

2

1/2 Cup 71

g

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

g

14

30

10

3

7

0

%

%

%

%

%

%

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

6% 0%

6% 0%

Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Allergens: Milk, Soy

% Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie
diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:  

  Calories   2000     2500 

Total Fat    Less than  65g      80g 
   Saturated Fat      Less than  20g    25g 
Cholesterol    Less than  300mg    300 mg 
Sodium          Less than  2400mg       2400 mg 
Total Carbohydrate   300g      375g 
  Dietary Fiber  25g   30g 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4     Protein 4 

g

<20 Coliform, <30,000 SPCMicrobiological Standards:

Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military TimeProduct Codes:

YesKosher Certification Available (Subject to Review)

Disclaimer:

( )

Amount Per Serving

Date Thursday, November 30, 2017Country Of Origin:  USA


