

110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369 www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Dutch Cookie EX 7652 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Cookie Butter Swirl (Cookie Crumbs [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Whole Wheat Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Honey, Baking Soda, Cinnamon], Water, Corn Syrup, Butter, Coconut Oil, Sugar, Corn Starch, Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Molasses, Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Sugar, Cookie Butter Bits (Cookie Crumbs [Wheat Flour, Sugar, Whole Wheat Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Invert Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Honey, Baking Soda, Cinnamon], Wheat Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Honey, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Molasses, Baking Soda, Annatto Color, Soy Lecithin), Corn Syrup, Vanilla Flavoring (Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar], Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Natural Flavor, Sugar, Salt, Annatto Color), Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1/2 Cup ( 71 g ) Servings Per Container 96.0			
Amount Per Serving	_		
Calories 200 Ca	alories from Fat 100		
	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat 11.0 g	17 %		
Saturated Fat 7g	35 <b>%</b>		
Trans Fat 0g			
Cholesterol 35 mg	12 %		
Sodium 100 mg	4 %		
Total Carbohydrate 23 g	8 %		
Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %		
Sugars 15 g			
Sugar Alcohol <sup>0</sup> g			
Protein 2 g			
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 6%	Iron 0%		

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie			
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower			
depending on you	depending on your calorie needs:		
	Calories 2000	2500	
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g	
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300 mg	
Sodium	Less than 2400mg	2400 mg	
Total Carbohydra	te 300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g	
Calories per gram:			
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4			

Microbiological Standards: <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes: Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes



110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369 www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling O-O-Peppermint EX 7650 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Sugar, Mint Bark Pieces (Confectioners Sugar [Sugar, Cornstarch], Coconut Oil, Natural Flavors, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt), Oreo Cookie Pieces (Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil and/or Canola Oil and/or Soybean Oil, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Leavening [Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate], Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin, Chocolate), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Red 40, Blue 1.

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1/2 Cup ( 71 g ) Servings Per Container 96.0			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 160	Calories from Fat 80		
	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat 9.0 g	14 %		
Saturated Fat 6g	30 <b>%</b>		
Trans Fat 0g			
Cholesterol 35 mg	12 %		
Sodium 50 mg	2 %		
Total Carbohydrate 17	g 6 %		
Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %		
Sugars 13 g			
Sugar Alcohol 0 g			
Protein 2 g			
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 6%	Iron 0%		

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:		
1 0 7	Calories 2000	2500
Total Fat Saturated Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydra Dietary Fiber	Less than 300mg Less than 2400mg	80g 25g 300 mg 2400 mg 375g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4		

Microbiological Standards: <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes: Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes



110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369 www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Peanut Butter Parfait EX 7653 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Dark Fudge Ripple (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cocoa [Processed With Alkali], Modified Corn Starch, Cocoa, Chocolate Liquor, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Salt, Citric Acid, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Sugar, Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar, Coconut Oil, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Salt], Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Whole Milk, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan, Pure Vanilla Flavor

Allergens: Milk, Peanuts, Soy

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Serving Size 1/2 Cup ( Servings Per Container 96	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 190	Calories from Fat 90
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10.0 g	15 %
Saturated Fat 7g	35 <b>%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30 mg	10 %
Sodium 45 mg	2 %
Total Carbohydrate 23	g 8 %
Dietary Fiber 0.5 g	2 %
Sugars 18 g	
Sugar Alcohol 0 g	
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie		
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower		
depending on your calorie needs:		
	Calories 2000	2500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg	2400 mg
Total Carbohydra	te 300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g
Calories per gram:		
Fat 9 Carbohyo	drate 4 Protein 4	

Microbiological Standards: <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes: Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes



110 North William Street - Ludington, Michigan 49431 - (231) 845-7369 www.houseofflavors.com

Ashby Sterling Rush Hour EX 7651 3 Gallon Bulk Can

Label Declaration:

Skim Milk, Cream, Caramel Ripple (Corn Syrup, Water, Fructose, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk [Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar], Butter, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Carrageenan), Sugar, Choco Coated Coffee Chips (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, Instant Coffee, Baking Soda, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Choco Coating [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Milk]), Corn Syrup, Coffee Extract, Contains 2% or Less of Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Carrageenan.

Allergens: Milk, Soy

Disclaimer: Produced on equipment that also processes: peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy and eggs.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1/2 Cup ( 71 g ) Servings Per Container 96.0		
Amount Per Serving	_	
Calories 180	Calories from Fat 70	
	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9.0 g	14 %	
Saturated Fat 6g	30 <b>%</b>	
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 30 mg	10 %	
Sodium 75 mg	3 %	
Total Carbohydrate 22 g	7 %	
Dietary Fiber 0g	0 %	
Sugars 18 g		
Sugar Alcohol 0 g		
Protein 2 g		
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 6%	Iron 0%	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:		
1 2 3	Calories 2000	2500
Total Fat Saturated Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydra Dietary Fiber	Less than 300mg Less than 2400mg	80g 25g 300 mg 2400 mg 375g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4		

Microbiological Standards: <20 Coliform, <30,000 SPC

Product Codes: Initial(s), Line #, Plant #, Year Made, Julian Date, Military Time

Kosher Certification Available (Subject to Review) Yes